
50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

PackagingProduct Code Product Description I.D. (mm)

20932

20933

20934

20935

20936

20937

20938

20939

Endotracheal Tube (Plain)

Endotracheal Tube (Plain)

Endotracheal Tube (Plain)

Endotracheal Tube (Plain)

Endotracheal Tube (Plain)

Endotracheal Tube (Plain)

Endotracheal Tube (Plain)

Endotracheal Tube (Plain)

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

Endotracheal Tubes  (Plain)

Unit Pack Size

Packaging Dimension

358mm X 150mm

Duplex Box Size 355mm X170m X 145mm

Case Size 745mm X 370mm X 360mm



40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case

PackagingProduct Code Product Description I.D. (mm)

20150

20151

20152

20153

20154

20155

20156

20157

20158

20159

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

6.5

7

7.5

8

Endotracheal Tubes (Cuffed)

Unit Pack Size

Packaging Dimension

358mm X 150mm

Duplex Box Size 355mm X170m X 145mm

Case Size 745mm X 370mm X 360mm


