Endotracheal Tubes (Plain)					
Product Code	Product Description	I.D. (mm)	Packaging		
20932	Endotracheal Tube (Plain)	2	50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20933	Endotracheal Tube (Plain)	2.5	50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20934	Endotracheal Tube (Plain)	3	50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20935	Endotracheal Tube (Plain)	3.5	50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20936	Endotracheal Tube (Plain)	4	50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20937	Endotracheal Tube (Plain)	4.5	50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20938	Endotracheal Tube (Plain)	5	50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20939	Endotracheal Tube (Plain)	5.5	50 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		

Packaging Dimension				
Unit Pack Size	358mm X 150mm			
Duplex Box Size	355mm X170m X 145mm			
Case Size	745mm X 370mm X 360mm			

Endotracheal Tubes (Cuffed)					
Product Code	Product Description	I.D. (mm)	Packaging		
20150	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	3.5	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20151	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	4	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20152	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	4.5	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20153	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	5	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20154	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	5.5	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20155	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	6	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20156	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	6.5	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20157	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	7	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20158	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	7.5	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		
20159	Endotracheal Tube (Cuffed)	8	40 each/Duplex & 4 Duplex/Case		

Packaging Dimension			
Unit Pack Size	358mm X 150mm		
Duplex Box Size	355mm X170m X 145mm		
Case Size	745mm X 370mm X 360mm		